N
NEW MOON

CALENDAR

2025

J Wednesday, 29 January (13:08)
F Friday, 28 February (01:26)

M Saturday, 29 March (11:24)

A sunday, 27 April (20:33)

M Tuesday, 27 May (03:49)

a Wednesday, 25 June (11:21)

J Thursday, 24 July (20:18)

A Saturday, 23 August (07:31)

S sunday, 21 September (21:24)
@) Tuesday, 21 October (13:47)

N Thursday, 20 November (06:54)
D Saturday, 20 December (01:39)
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